o Bl Ol o BN KR

RO N RO N BN o TS o B i s e L B
N ol Rl@IN S Ol N e s® vIE S

Wl e ik w
Ol DI NSO lo

N
e ]

BANGLADESH UNIVERSITY OF TEXTILES
92, Shahid Tazuddin Ahmed Sarani, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208

ALUMNI DATABASE

Department of Fabric Engineering

MD. ARIFUL ISLAM
Md Mizanur Rahman i e
Nusrat Jahan Emu o 2 ”
: .Jahld Hasan T|po : 7
Salma Sultana Anne 14
: 'Dr M M Alamglr Sayeed 15
”Shamlm Ahamed v 15 '
AT M Faiz Ahmed- 25
A. N. M. Masudur Rahman 27
' Md Emdad Sarker i e -
' Hasib Ur Rahman .
Ka2| Sowrov o 31
_ Md Abdullah Al Faruque 32
MST. SARMIN KHATUN 32
 SHUVASHISH PODDER 0
' A B M Yousuf Sarker 33 '
,‘ A. K M Ashlqur Rahman Mazumdar ” 33 ‘
VAbu Yousuf Mohammad Anwarul A2|m ; 33
VFanal lslam Farha ' 733 k
H M Rakib ul Hasan 33
v H M Anfur Rahman 33 ”
HAMIM ARAFAT BIN KHAIR - 33
WK M Manlruzzaman ‘ 33 ‘
' Md Abu Yousuf v 33
' Md Mehedee Rahman -
MD RUHUL AMIN Beaan wn 33
MD. KABIR JASIM UDDIN 33
, Md Mostafuur Rahman Jamll 33 »
- Salvna Rahman 33 ”
Shamlma akrer smrm S 33
- Touf:que Ahmed . 33
Faisal Abedin o4
Abhlshek Bhattacharjee 35 ‘
Deep Chakraborty 35
Md. Jawad Ibn Amin 35
Tanvir Ahmed Safalt 5

0172543331

01769093454
01723534262
01673378435
01521494974
01913089225
01755478308
4905510149860
01726205003
01717576576
01911728476
“'+447574902673 :
01716398064

01767753543

01717056070
01717044464
01710965518
01678620469
V‘+861862107042O
+12256364960
01722101580
01670967344
01723633307
| 01713248097
01712398326
01610646168
01719361615

01 7539432 02

"+16475272050
01683032609
| 4905050283276
01670529372
~ +1 970690 1019
01916648099

01 939877307
01 676904095

**If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.

)

eng anfuhslam1 991 @gmanl com

mxzanurrahman Jewel1990@gmall com

" nusrat mbatexmngt@gmall com

zahudhasan tex@gmall com
salmaanne1995@gma|! com

mmasayeed70@gmall com

shamtmahamed5510@gmall com ”W
a.t.m. falz@butex edu bd

masudfabnc@yahoo com W
emdadtex28@gmall com
has«b21 1 1@gmanl com

kaznsowrov@gmall com

vfaruqueshamnm@yahoo comr

m|msarm|n2013@gma|I com

shuvo ctet@gmall com

yousufbutex1 17@yahoo comr
ashlque306@gmall com
kanak butex@yahoo com

7 fanal fara143@yahoo com

hasan hmraklbul@gmall com

arcf74iex@yahoo com

khalr hamlm@gmall com

manlrbutex@gmall com
julias_tex@yahoo.com

mehedee@opcodespacé com .

ruhulamin2129@gmail.com
kabir.cytrax@gmail_com

Jamll butex@gma’l com

salvrarahmam@gmall com

s.a. smnhOG@gmall com

atouf que@gmall com

falsalabedlnbutex@gmall com

abhnshek butex@gmall com

' deep.butex@gmall.com

Jawad butex@gmall com '

safait. butex35@gmall com

 AB+

 AB+

B+

e
A+

.

o+

=
A+
Bt

B+
e
e
AB+

B+

dA+

B+

,B+

O+

AB+



| 87

38

39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

Lar

48
1 49

| 50

51
| 52

53
54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61

,65,”
1 63

64

fés -
| 66

67

| 68
1 89
70

o
| 72

B
74
75

76
77

78

Tanwr Alam

A B M. Haﬂzul Alam

Md. Abdullah AI Mamun
Shahed Uddin

Md Hasibul lslamr (E’;appiv)/
Md.Ebrahim Shaikh
Momka Jahan

Sayeed lbne Reza
Tahsin Ahmed

Falsa! Ahmed

Fuad Abdul Hamld

‘Iftekhar Muhammad Nayeem o
rlmttaz Reza Sohan -
Llpton Chandra Talukder e
Md Abdullah Al Mamun

Md Ibrahlm Hossaln
Md Masumul Hasan Sadl
Md Mohaddesh Hosen

'Nabld Imhaz Al|

Nazmul Islam

S M REDWAN ISLAM

Sezan Mahmud Khan e

' VShelk Nure Alam S:ddlque -

Yeamm Kablr
Abu Hasnat Tanwr

Md Momul Islam Buoy g

Md Momtaz Islam Sobu;
Md. Raklbul Islam
Md Reasat AktarAnn

'Md Shah Samsul Arafm

Md Iqba! Hossaln

7 Ralhan Ahmed

Sabblr Ahmed

AShelkh Ra:han Shawan R e
Sudnpta Saha

Anf Hossen
Ashraf uddln

vEMDADULHAQ

Jasmm Akther Runa -

Mahbubul Alam

Md Saflur Rahman Chowdhury

' 'Md Shabblr Hossam

35
36
36

36

87
3
e
Sl
e
38
s
=
38
S
e
2
o
38
S
2
o

38

e
38
o
s
39

39

e
e
e
2
39
B
3
5
n
S
S
L

40

+436504699372

01 737366887
01 91 60762 1 6

14054147419
01750849988
01793302582
412048814734
01918727130

01683891003
01720167907

01681822162

01674033447
01674898584
01672357478
01712499482
01674981187
01758377576
01761025664

01 676333930

01670037056

0 1 673437422

01676171375‘

01 933728942

01622312893
01773348872

0674642765
01 7801 1 9787
O 1 676481 780

01635168023
01677472275
01837073293
01726569954
01771913471
01756714645
01834461480
01747797853
701966332885

01 68801 7977

01622789530
101788294788
01827442874
01917895189“

**If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.

o

utshatex@gmail.com
hafnzbutexOQ@gmall com

almamuntex36@gmall com

shahed.lem@gmall.com

Bappl butex@gmaﬂ com
butexnanebrahnmfme06@gman com
momka _Jahan250@yahoo com

sayeedlbnerezasufat@gmall.com

tahsm@dharnow com
falsal28926@gma|| com
fuad. ptOQ@gmall com -
|mnayeem0 2@gmall com ;

sohan3146@gma;l com

; Ilptontalukder7@gmatl com

almamunbutexzs@gmall com

: lbrah«mbutex38@gmall com

sadnhasanSS@gmanl.com

mohaddesh52@gmarl com '

|mt|az csb@gmall com

nazmul109769@gmall com

redwansarkrdlhr@gmaxl com

sezan3125@gmall com

plashbutextoru@gmall com

rrr|n2@gma|I com
tanv1r201312056@gman com
buoybutexOS@gmanl com

momtaznslam312@gma|l com
rlslam 39. 73@gma|l com
ann butex@yahoo com

samsu! araf|n9595@gmaxl com

' |qba|butexfe39@gmall com -

ralhantarunQS@gman com

A sabblrbutex2736@gma|l com

ralhanshawan@gma;l com

sudlptabutexsg@gmaﬂ com‘ .

: anfbutex40@gmall com

ashrafbutex081 @gman.com

emdadulbutex40@gmall com

jasmm butex@gmau( com
Iobeemahbubul@gmaﬂ com

safi urrahmanbutex40@gma;l com

rockyshabbnr@gman com

AB+

AB+



79
80
81
82
83

84
. 85

86
:87
:88

89

90

91

92

o4
95

98

99
100

101
102
103

105

' 106 |

107

108
109
110

111

i

113

114
115

116

i

118
119
120

**If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.

3 s
ASaukat Poddar

7 Shantonu Srkder
o7

Md FamaIMahmud -
MD. RANBHOSSAN
Md Raklbul Islam As:f

Md Sazzad Hossam

Md. Shah Alam Talukder

Md. Anwar Hossaln

‘ Md Athul Islam
MD JlLLUR RAHAMAN

Mohammad Asadullah

Mohammad Rezwan Rabby” e
40

Mst ngar Sultana Rasu

NADVl MAMUN PRITHA

Nazmul Hasan Khan
Nupa Khasr
S.M. Farhadul Islam

Sharmln aktar

'Znhan Ka:sar

Amran Miah

'Anﬂnlﬁanw

Azmme al asnf

e M MAHBUBURRAHMAN

brahim Aabrar

Mahmudul Hasan Shaun .
Mashlur Rahman Khan »
Md Fahad Ah

Md Jaklr Hossam

” Md SUJan Hossam -

MD Tawﬂq Elahe o
Md Zahxrul Islam

Md Deloar Hossen

“Md Kamobad
MD. MEANURRAHMAN
MD. SHOHELRANA

Md. Toumdmlmam .

: Md Afzal Hossaln

Mnthun Datta

Muktadir Di Dlpta

: Saleha Akter
Abdullah Sayam
VDlpta Kumar Das

4

40

40.

01 770756506

41

42

40 01675619834
01827307062
40 01621023435
40 01686809229
40 01758105308
40 01521448721
40 01684787936
40 01675652541
40 01521432564
01737958221
40 01733588589
40 01762044431
40 9705815461
40 01680863632
40 01521439733
40 01521212972
40 01797316764
40 01672051088
41 01627421333
41 01686776747
41 01754935135
41 01521446808
41 01684984221
41 01531722342
41 01646313872
41 01924820795
41 01521110698
41 01580334737
01683789424
41 01643566089
41 01705028806
01620449030
41 01773522412
41 01740277458
41 01515658975
41 01701925122
41 01817502744
41 01798430033
41 01631569975
42 01926705332

01521318984

A

falsal te@aust edu

: rh71550 rh@gmall com

as:fraklbulls|am@gmad com .

: sazzadshaon44@gmanl com

shahalamratul 3@gmail. com

anwarbutex308@gmatl.com

souravath@gmall com

jrshagorOOS@gmalI com
rana. udvash@gmatl com

mohammad rezwan. 21@gmall com

nlgarbutex1 3@gma|l com
pntha nadv114@gma1l com

nazmul. hasan2027@gmall com -
N|pa Khalr@colostate edu
rumman. forhad@gmanl com

salkat253@gma|l com
55|kder87@gmall com

sharmmankh|40@gma|l com '

ZIhanbdt@gmall com
:mranbutex41@gmall com

- var|f971 9@gma|I com

azm|neaS|f49@gma|I com g

mahbubmunnaz3@gmall com =

ibrahim. aabrar@gmall com

mahmudulhasanshaun77@gmall com 7

: abirkhanbutex@gmall com

fahad473635@gmaul com

mdjak1r784@gma|l com
mdsulan1 9641 9@gmau com.

tawfi qelaheOSO@gman com

zahnr1 5079@gmau com

deloarhasan66@gma|I com
butexkalkobad@gman com

' mizanur48. mr@gmall com
shohelranabutex@gmall com

- touhldtex41@gmaﬂ.com

afzaltex41 @gmall com

mlthun datta2105@gmall com

muktadlr dlpta@gmall com

saleha2906@gmall com
sayam42text@gmall com

dnpta.butex@gmall.com

AB+

AB+

AB+

B+

N s
O+
B+

A

B+

,,B+‘

B+

B+
AB+

B+
Be

,B+

B+
g

or

e



121

122 I
123 |
124
125
126
o7
128
129

130

T
132 |
133
134

135
136

1137 )

138
139

140
141
142

143

144
145
e
147

148

149
150

**If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.

Hasnat Jamll Ayan

lfran lbne Monlm (Nabnl)
' Imran Zamll
: Kablr Hasan e

, Khondoker An|ka Tarannum

A VMd Mazharul lslam & '
Md Momr Hossaln .
Md Shahabuddin Shah

Md Shlhab Alam

Md Sumon AI|

Md Sumon All .

Md Ataul Masud Emon o
Md Ebne Saad Hasan

/Md Farhad Hossam e
Md. F Fogla Rabbi

MD Kamrul lslam

Md Mohur Rahman -

Md Rahad AI|
Md. Salful Islam

Md. Sariful Islam -
'MD SHARIFUL ISLAM e
Md.Omar FaruCIue S
MOhammad HOSSalﬁ L
Rabby Chowthry ;

Rasel Abdullah
Redwan Ahmed

Sadman Saqu;b
Shubra Dev
Sonjoy Kumar Roy

Tanmoy M|tra

01 6245641 32

42 01521326194
42 01768510310
42 01917053705

42 01553229094
42 01757910115

42 01742864817

42 01770786520

42 01521322503
42 01722321158

42 01647290747

42 01521322608

42 01768757438

42 01905624462
42 01785417733

42 01535228926

42 01521496156

> 01781517237  mc

42 01858912709
42 01671788608

42 01625595258

=

) 01746307469

42 01867704207

42 01767118303

42 01689371631

42 01521207858 |

42 01851443399

42 01780694861

h701635021163’V”77

84946

vroy sonjoy58109@gma|l com

hasnat ayan63@gmall com .

"'|frannab|IO7@gma|l com L
7 cmranbutex42fe@gmall cdm
'kablrhasan01 300@gma|| com

- khondokeramka7373@gmall com‘

- mdmazharul lslamdlp@gmall com .

' monir. 42 butex@gmall com

shah721ex@gman| com

‘ shmabalambutexw@gnian com
sumonbutex42@gmail. com

Vsumonbutex42@gma|l com

ataulmasud81@gmanl com
|bnsaadhasan4217@gman com

fefarhad12031@gmail.com W
rabblfazIeOOS@gmall com

kamrulbutex071@gmall com e

mouur butex42@gma|l com

mdrahadah?g@gmall com

‘ salfuhslam0783@gma|| cond

sharif201612081@gmail.com :

i sajibinew@gmail.com

faruq bUteX42@gman Eomie
.hossam I r°bb‘“@gmall oo
: rabbYCh°Wdh”’V454@gma,| com

raselabdullah042@gmasl com.

redwanrastex@gman com

prantossp@gmall com

sdevbutex1 5@gma|l com

mltratanmoy2323@gma||.com



	20220329_Alumni Database for website 2
	20220329_Alumni Database for website 3
	20220329_Alumni Database for website 4
	20220329_Alumni Database for website 5

