

## **BANGLADESH UNIVERSITY OF TEXTILES**

92, Shahid Tazuddin Ahmed Sarani, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208

## **ALUMNI DATABASE**

## Department of Fabric Engineering

SL	Name	Bat ch	Mobile No	Email	Blood Group
1	MD. ARIFUL ISLAM	1	01725433331	eng.arifulislam1991@gmail.com	A+
2	Md Mizanur Rahman	2	01769093454	mizanurrahman.jewel1990@gmail.com	O+
3	Nusrat Jahan Emu	2	01723534262	nusrat.mbatexmngt@gmail.com	B+
4	Jahid Hasan Tipo	7	01673378435	zahidhasan.tex@gmail.com	A+
5	Salma Sultana Anne	14	01521494974	salmaanne1995@gmail.com	A+
6	Dr. M M Alamgir Sayeed	15	01913089225	mmasayeed70@gmail.com	B+
7	Shamim Ahamed	15	01755478308	shamimahamed5510@gmail.com	O+
8	A T M Faiz Ahmed	25	+905510149860	a.t.m.faiz@butex.edu.bd	AB+
9	A. N. M. Masudur Rahman	27	01726205003	masudfabric@yahoo.com	A+
10	Md Emdad Sarker	28	01717576576	emdadtex28@gmail.com	A+
11	Hasib Ur Rahman	30	01911728476	hasib2111@gmail.com	O+
12	Kazi Sowrov	31	+447574902673	kazisowrov@gmail.com	A-
13	Md Abdullah Al Faruque	32	01716398064	faruqueshamim@yahoo.com	0+
14	MST. SARMIN KHATUN	32	01767753543	mimsarmin2013@gmail.com	A+
15	SHUVASHISH PODDER	32	01717056070	shuvo.ctet@gmail.com	AB+
16	A B M Yousuf Sarker	33	01717044464	yousufbutex117@yahoo.com	B+
17	A.K.M. Ashiqur Rahman Mazumdar	33	01710965518	ashique306@gmail.com	0+
18	Abu Yousuf Mohammad Anwarul Azim	33	01678620469	kanak_butex@yahoo.com	A+
19	Farial Islam Farha	33	+8618621070420	farial_fara143@yahoo.com	B+
20	H M Rakib ul Hasan	33	+12256364960	hasan.hmrakibul@gmail.com	O+
21	H.M.Arifur Rahman	33	01722101580	arif74tex@yahoo.com	B+
22	HAMIM ARAFAT BIN KHAIR	33	01670967344	khair.hamim@gmail.com	A+
23	K. M. Maniruzzaman	33	01723633307	manirbutex@gmail.com	B+
24	Md Abu Yousuf	33	01713248097	julias_tex@yahoo.com	B+
25	Md Mehedee Rahman	33	01712398326	mehedee@opcodespace.com	B+
26	MD RUHUL AMIN	33	01610646168	ruhulamin2129@gmail.com	O+
27	MD. KABIR JASIM UDDIN	33	01719361615	kabir.cytrax@gmail.com	B+
28	Md. Mostafijur Rahman Jamil	33	01753943202	jamil.butex@gmail.com	AB+
29	Salvia Rahman	33	+1 647 527 2050	salviarahman1@gmail.com	O+
30	Shamima akrer smriti	33	01683032609	s.a.smriti06@gmail.com	B+
31	Toufique Ahmed	33	+905050283276	atoufique@gmail.com	A+
32	Faisal Abedin	34	01670529372	faisalabedinbutex@gmail.com	B+
33	Abhishek Bhattacharjee	35	+1 970 690 1019	abhishek.butex@gmail.com	B+
34	Deep Chakraborty	35	01916648099	deep.butex@gmail.com	0+
35	Md. Jawad Ibn Amin	35	01939877307	jawad.butex@gmail.com	AB+
36	Tanvir Ahmed Safait	35	01676904095	safait.butex35@gmail.com	0+

fid

\*\*If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.

SL	Name	Bat ch	Mobile No	Email	Blood Group
37	Tanvir Alam	35	+436504699372	utshatex@gmail.com	O+
38	A.B.M.Hafizul Alam	36	01737366887	hafizbutex09@gmail.com	O+
39	Md. Abdullah Al. Mamun	36	01916076216	almamuntex36@gmail.com	AB+
40	Shahed Uddin	36	14054147419	shahed.iem@gmail.com	B-
41	Md Hasibul Islam (Bappi)	37	01750849988	Bappi.butex@gmail.com	O-
42	Md.Ebrahim Shaikh	37	01793302582	butexianebrahimfme06@gmail.com	AB+
43	Monika Jahan	37	+12048814734	monika_jahan250@yahoo.com	B+
44	Sayeed Ibne Reza	37	01918727130	sayeedibnerezasifat@gmail.com	B+
45	Tahsin Ahmed	37	01683891003	tahsin@dharnow.com	AB+
46	Faisal Ahmed	38	01720167907	faisal28926@gmail.com	AB+
47	Fuad Abdul Hamid	38	01681822162	fuad.pt09@gmail.com	B+
48	lftekhar Muhammad Nayeem	38	01674033447	imnayeem0.2@gmail.com	A+
49	Imtiaz Reza Sohan	38	01674898584	sohan3146@gmail.com	B+
50	Lipton Chandra Talukder	38	01672357478	liptontalukder7@gmail.com	A+
51	Md Abdullah Al Mamun	38	01712499482	almamunbutex28@gmail.com	A+
52	Md. Ibrahim Hossain	38	01674981187	ibrahimbutex38@gmail.com	0+
53	Md. Masumul Hasan Sadi	38	01758377576	sadihasan38@gmail.com	B+
54	Md. Mohaddesh Hosen	38	01761025664	mohaddesh52@gmail.com	0+
55	Nabid Imtiaz Ali	38	01676333930	imtiaz.csb@gmail.com	O+
56	Nazmul Islam	38	01670037056	nazmul109769@gmail.com	A+
57	S M REDWAN ISLAM	38	01673437422	redwansarkrdilir@gmail.com	A-
58	Sezan Mahmud Khan	38	01676171375	sezan3125@gmail.com	B+
59	Sheik Nure Alam Siddique	38	01933728942	piashbutextoru@gmail.com	O+
50	Yeamin Kabir	38	01622312893	rrrin2@gmail.com	B+
51	Abu Hasnat Tanvir	39	01773348872	tanvir201312056@gmail.com	A+
52	Md. Moinul Islam Bijoy	39	0674642765	bijoybutex08@gmail.com	0+
33	Md. Momtaz Islam Sobuj	39	01780119787	momtazislam312@gmail.com	0+
64	Md. Rakibul Islam	39	01676481780	r.islam.39.73@gmail.com	O+
65	Md. Reasat Aktar Arin	39	01635168023	arin.butex@yahoo.com	A+
66	Md. Shah Samsul Arafin	39	01677472275	samsul.arafin9595@gmail.com	A+
67	Md.Iqbal Hossain	39	01837073293	iqbalbutexfe39@gmail.com	B+
88	Raihan Ahmed	39	01726569954	raihantarun93@gmail.com	B+
69	Sabbir Ahmed	39	01771913471	sabbirbutex2736@gmail.com	0+
70	Sheikh Raihan Shawan	39	01756714645	raihanshawan@gmail.com	0+
71	Sudipta Saha	39	01834461480	sudiptabutex39@gmail.com	A+
2	Arif Hossen	40	01747797853	arifbutex40@gmail.com	A+
3	Ashraf uddin	40	01966332885	ashrafbutex081@gmail.com	0+
4	EMDADUL HAQ	40	01688017977	emdadulbutex40@gmail.com	0+
'5	Jasmin Akther Runa	40	01622789530	jasmin.butex@gmail.com	B+
'6	Mahbubul Alam	40	01788294788	lobeemahbubul@gmail.com	0+
7	Md Safiur Rahman Chowdhury	40	01827442874	safiurrahmanbutex40@gmail.com	0+
78	Md Shabbir Hossain	40	01917895189	rockyshabbir@gmail.com	A+

.

\*\*If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.

fd

SL	Name	Bat ch	Mobile No	Email	Blood Group
79	Md. Faisal Mahmud	40	01770756506	faisal.te@aust.edu	0+
80	MD. RAKIB HOSSAIN	40	01675619834	rh71550.rh@gmail.com	B+
81	Md. Rakibul Islam Asif	40	01827307062	asifrakibulislam@gmail.com	B+
82	Md. Sazzad Hossain	40	01621023435	sazzadshaon44@gmail.com	AB+
83	Md. Shah Alam Talukder	40	01686809229	shahalamratul.3@gmail.com	AB+
84	Md.Anwar Hossain	40	01758105308	anwarbutex308@gmail.com	AB+
85	Md.Atiqul Islam	40	01521448721	souravatiq@gmail.com	B+
86	MD.JILLUR RAHAMAN	40	01684787936	jrshagor005@gmail.com	B+
87	Mohammad Asadullah	40	01675652541	rana.udvash@gmail.com	0+
88	Mohammad Rezwan Rabby	40	01521432564	mohammad.rezwan.21@gmail.com	A+
89	Mst.Nigar Sultana Rasu	40	01737958221	nigarbutex13@gmail.com	A+
90	NADVI MAMUN PRITHA	40	01733588589	pritha.nadvi14@gmail.com	0+
91	Nazmul Hasan Khan	40	01762044431	nazmul.hasan2027@gmail.com	O+
92	Nipa Khair	40	9705815461	Nipa.Khair@colostate.edu	A-
93	S.M. Farhadul Islam	40	01680863632	rumman.forhad@gmail.com	0+
94	Saikat Poddar	40	01521439733	saikat253@gmail.com	B+
95	Shantonu Sikder	40	01521212972	ssikder87@gmail.com	0+
96	Sharmin aktar	40	01797316764	sharminankhi40@gmail.com	A+
97	Zihan Kaisar	40	01672051088	zihanbdt@gmail.com	B+
98	Amran Miah	41	01627421333	imranbutex41@gmail.com	AB-
99	Ariful Islam	41	01686776747	arif9719@gmail.com	O+
100	Azmine al asif	41	01754935135	azmineasif49@gmail.com	A+
101	G. M. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN	41	01521446808	mahbubmunna23@gmail.com	A+
102	Ibrahim Aabrar	41	01684984221	ibrahim.aabrar@gmail.com	O+
103	Mahmudul Hasan Shaun	41	01531722342	mahmudulhasanshaun77@gmail.com	B+
104	Mashiur Rahman Khan	41	01646313872	abirkhanbutex@gmail.com	B+
105	Md Fahad Ali	41	01924820795	fahad473635@gmail.com	O+
106	Md Jakir Hossain	41	01521110698	mdjakir784@gmail.com	B+
107	Md Sujan Hossain	41	01580334737	mdsujan196419@gmail.com	A+
108	MD Tawfiq Elahe	41	01683789424	tawfiqelahe080@gmail.com	B+
109	Md Zahirul Islam	41	01643566089	zahir15079@gmail.com	B+
110	Md. Deloar Hossen	41	01705028806	deloarhasan66@gmail.com	B+
111	Md. Kaikobad	41	01620449030	butexkaikobad@gmail.com	B+
112	MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN	41	01773522412	mizanur48.mr@gmail.com	AB+
113	MD. SHOHEL RANA	41	01740277458	shohelranabutex@gmail.com	B+
114	Md. Touhidul Islam	41	01515658975	touhidtex41@gmail.com	B+
115	Md.Afzal Hossain	41	01701925122	afzaltex41@gmail.com	B+
116	Mithun Datta	41	01817502744	mithun.datta2105@gmail.com	B+
117	Muktadir Dipta	41	01798430033	muktadir.dipta@gmail.com	0+
118	Saleha Akter	41	01631569975	saleha2906@gmail.com	0+
119	Abdullah Sayam	42	01926705332	sayam42text@gmail.com	0+
120	Dipta Kumar Das	42	01521318984	dipta.butex@gmail.com	A+

fd

\*\*If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.

SL	Name	Bat ch	Mobile No	Email	Blood Group
121	Hasnat Jamil Ayan	42	01624564132	hasnat.ayan63@gmail.com	A+
122	lfran Ibne Monim (Nabil)	42	01521326194	ifrannabil07@gmail.com	B+
123	Imran Zamil	42	01768510310	imranbutex42fe@gmail.com	O+
124	Kabir Hasan	42	01917053705	kabirhasan01300@gmail.com	O+
125	Khondoker Anika Tarannum	42	01553229094	khondokeranika7373@gmail.com	A+
126	Md Mazharul Islam	42	01757910115	mdmazharul.islamdip@gmail.com	B+
127	Md Monir Hossain	42	01742864817	monir.42.butex@gmail.com	O+
128	Md Shahabuddin Shah	42	01770786520	shah72tex@gmail.com	O+
129	Md Shihab Alam	42	01521322503	shihabalambutex19@gmail.com	O+
130	Md Sumon Ali	42	01722321158	sumonbutex42@gmail.com	A+
131	Md Sumon Ali	42	01647290747	sumonbutex42@gmail.com	A+
132	Md. Ataul Masud Emon	42	01521322608	ataulmasud81@gmail.com	A+
133	Md. Ebne Saad Hasan	42	01768757438	ibnsaadhasan4217@gmail.com	O+
134	Md. Farhad Hossain	42	01905624462	fefarhad12031@gmail.com	B+
135	Md. Fogla Rabbi	42	01785417733	rabbifazle008@gmail.com	A+
136	MD. Kamrul Islam	42	01535228926	kamrulbutex071@gmail.com	0+
137	Md. Motiur Rahman	42	01521496156	motiur.butex42@gmail.com	B+
138	Md. Rahad Ali	42	01781517237	mdrahadali79@gmail.com	O+
139	Md. Saiful Islam	42	01858912709	saifulislam0783@gmail.com	A+
140	Md. Sariful Islam	42	01671788608	sharif201612081@gmail.com	A+
141	MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM	42	01625595258	sajibinew@gmail.com	B+
142	Md.Omar Faruque	42	01770984946	faruq.butex42@gmail.com	B+
143	Mohammad Hossain	42	01746307469	hossain.ii.robbin@gmail.com	A+
144	Rabby Chowdhury	42	01867704207	rabbychowdhury454@gmail.com	O+
145	Rasel Abdullah	42	01767118303	raselabdullah042@gmail.com	A+
146	Redwan Ahmed	42	01689371631	redwanrastex@gmail.com	A+
147	Sadman Saquib	42	01521207858	prantossp@gmail.com	A+
148	Shubra Dev	42	01851443399	sdevbutex15@gmail.com	O+
149	Sonjoy Kumar Roy	42	01780694861	roy.sonjoy58109@gmail.com	A+
150	Tanmoy Mitra	42	01635021163	mitratanmoy2323@gmail.com	B+

• , •

\*\*If there are any changes, please contact us through the respective departments.